Pos

v b W N

10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20

21
22

23

24

25

26
27

Num
1022

1197
931
1198
1054

1219
1253
1051

1180
1116
1002

1046

1193
1181
1047

1199
1205
996

1009
1091

1174
1035

964

913

1070

1237
982

CORRIDA FLIP DAS EQUIPES

Atleta
ADILSON JOSE FIRMO

HELBERT MARQUES DA SILVA
ROSEMBERG DIVINO DE VASCONCELOS
EDIMAR ANTONIO DE FARIA
ERNANDES PEREIRA DE JESUS

GUSTAVO MEIRELLES LIMA
HENRIQUE BORGES CARVALHO
BRUNO CANCIO

RONIERY RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JONATHAS NAPOLI ROCHA
REINALDO MOREIRA

RICARDO MAGNO PEREIRA

RODRIGO MACHADO GOMES
AUREO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
JAIR PEREIRA TELES

PAULO ZENILDO WERLLY
GENESIO GONCALVES DE ABREU
EDMILSON DE ARAUJO SILVA

FERREIRA - EUNIDES FERREIRA SOARES
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA

ERNANDES ANTONIO DE FARIA
JADER COELHO ALVES

JEFFERSON EDUARDO INACIO DOS
SANTOS

ANDRE LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA

DANILO SOARES DA SILVA

WALMIR FERREIRA LELIS LELIS
WALERSON WENCESLAU DE CARVALHO
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9KM
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Idd.

47

36
34
48
25

36
18
21

40
33
45

41

41
33
56

48
31
56

52
51

50
46

39

37

39

56
38

MASC

M4549

M3539
M3034
M4549
M2529

M3539
M1519
M2024

M4044
M3034
M4549

M4044

M4044
M3034
M5559

M4549
M3034
M5559

M5054
M5054

M5054
M4549

M3539

M3539

M3539

M5559
M3539

Faixa F.E C.

Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADAS

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

FORCE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

FORCE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADAS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

Tempo
00:33:59

00:34:15
00:34:34
00:34:40
00:34:57

00:35:59
00:35:59
00:36:00

00:37:19
00:38:01
00:38:02

00:38:38

00:38:50
00:38:51
00:38:53

00:39:00
00:39:14
00:39:38

00:40:02
00:40:19

00:40:27
00:40:58

00:41:18

00:41:20

00:41:41

00:41:41
00:41:54



CORRIDA FLIP DAS EQUIPES

9KM  MASC
28 1213 JOSE MESSIAS BASTOS M 59 M5559 4 00:41:56
29 1209 GUILHERME FOLGADO ALVES M 28 M2529 1 00:42:00
30 1202 ADENILSON ALVES M 48 M4549 4 00:42:20
31 983 WESLEY MARINHO DUARTE M 42 M4044 4 EQUIPE CQC - 00:42:24
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
32 950 DAMIAO RIBEIRO DA COSTA M 34 M3034 4 EQUIPE CQC - 00:42:29
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
33 1192 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA M 58 M5559 5 00:42:34
34 1109 GRAISSON DA COSTA FREITA M 58 M5559 6 VELOZES E FURIOSOS = 00:42:38
35 1166 BRUNO MELO HAUBER M 35 M3539 6 00:43:17
36 1079 PEDRO AUGUSTO M 33 M3034 5 PELOTAO 77 00:43:19
37 947 CARLOSLUIZ TEIXEIRA M 45 M4549 5 EQUIPE CQC - 00:43:25
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
38 1029 CARLOS CESAR FERREIRARODRIGUES M = 42 M4044 5 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:43:44
INDIVIDUAL
39 1216 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS ARCANJO M 46 M4549 6 00:43:50
40 1182 VICENTE PAULO DE SALES M 65 M6569 1 00:43:54
41 1078 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE M 32 M3034 6 PELOTAO 77 00:44:35
42 943 AGNALDO MOTA OLIVEIRA M 57 M5559 7 EQUIPE CQC - 00:44:37
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
43 1099 DOUGLAS MACHADO DE ALMEIDA M 32 M3034 7 RUNNING 00:44:42
44 1244 AILTON ROSA M 62 M6064 1 00:45:07
45 1196 ANDRE DE PAIVA CARNEIRO M 45 M4549 7 00:45:17
46 = 927 WANDERLEY CARLOS M 55 M5559 8 BETIM RUNNERS 00:45:19
47 985 WELLINGTON GONCALVES DECASTRO =~ M = 43 M4044 6 EQUIPE CQC - 00:45:27
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
48 972 NILTON DE OLIVEIRA M 45 M4549 8 EQUIPE CQC - 00:45:36
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
49 1259 ALISSON GARCIA MORAIS M 33 M3034 8 00:45:52
50 1037 JOSE ARNALDO RODRIGUESDASILVA M = 57 M5559 9 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:45:57
INDIVIDUAL
51 941 GUILHERME VINICIUS M 28 M2529 2 CORRE FORREST 00:46:02
52 934 ANDERSON BARBOSA M 49 M4549 9 BRAVOS RUNNES 00:46:32
53 1030 CLEITON CARVALHO GOMES M 42 M4044 7 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:46:39
INDIVIDUAL
54 974 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS ARAUJO M 37 M3539 7 EQUIPE CQC - 00:46:46
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
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55

56
57
58

59

60

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86

906

989
1210
1057

1043

1251

1122
1247

1254
1107
1149
1128
1217
915

1260
937

1027

1129
1252
1144
910

926
1245
1103
1100

939
1142
1179

992

909

1066

980

CORRIDA FLIP DAS EQUIPES

BAU - VANDILSON PEREIRA COSTA

MARCOS BRUNO OLIVEIRA DIAS
WELLINGTON BATISTA NETO
ANTONIO FERNANDES DA SILVA NETO

RENATO CAVACA DE ALMEIDA

PULGUINHA-ANTONIO CARLOS DE
SOUZA

BENJAMIN ANDREW THOMPSON
MAYKON WANBARTY DOS SANTOS

FABRICIO RODRIGUES DE PAULA
CARLOS ROBERTO EVANGELISTA
PAULO CESAR FONSECA MAIA
RICARDO GONCALVES

LENIN ARCANJO ELGUY
MARCOS ANTONIO DE JESUS
EDMAR CHAGAS TIODORIO
ROBSON FERREIRA MARQUES
MESSIAS CHAVES BATISTA

LUIZ EDUARDO MOURA PEREIRA
EVERTON FERREIRA DA SILVA
GERALDO MAGELA NEVES JUNIOR
HENRIQUE MOREIRA NEGAO

MAXIMO GAMBATO BORGES KRINDGES
BARAO MILTON MURTA SILVA BAHIA
CARLOS JOSE BARBOSA

BRUNO NETO GOMES

MARLON JOSE GOMES

HEBERT EMANUEL FERREIRA

WILSON ANTONIO BATISTA FILHO
LUCAS ANDRADE

ALAAN TEOTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

IGOR OLIVEIRA LOPES

VICTOR PINHEIRO LOUVISI
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49

44
56
43

60

52

45
33

42
63
54
44
16
52
46
35
46

36
53
24
46

34
66
50
28
49
36
57
33
46

27

46

MASC

M4549

M4044
M5559
M4044

M6064

M5054

M4549
M3034

M4044
M6064
M5054
M4044
M1519
M5054
M4549
M3539
M4549

M3539
M5054
M2024
M4549

M3034
M6569
M5054
M2529
M4549
M3539
M5559
M3034
M4549

M2529

M4549

10

10

14

10

15
10
11
11
16

17

AMAMOS CORRER
SEPARADO

FL RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

VELOZES E FURIOSOS

ATACK SPEED

BRAVOS RUNNES

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDAS

BETIM RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNING
BRAVOS RUNNES

FL RUNNERS

APAIXONADOS POR
CORRIDAS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADAS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

00:47:01

00:47:04
00:47:05
00:47:11

00:47:21

00:47:47

00:47:52
00:48:00

00:48:00
00:48:01
00:48:08
00:48:09
00:48:09
00:48:33
00:48:38
00:48:40
00:48:41

00:48:49
00:48:56
00:49:07
00:49:14

00:49:25
00:49:33
00:49:45
00:49:56
00:49:56
00:49:59
00:50:02
00:50:04
00:50:07

00:50:15

00:50:19



CORRIDA FLIP DAS EQUIPES

9KM  MASC
87 1130 WENDEL MOREIRA SAKAKI M 30 M3034 12 00:50:27
88 1045 LUCAS MENDES SOUZA M 33 M3034 13 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:50:48
INDIVIDUAL
89 1147 MATHEUS MOREIRA SANTOS ARANTES M 27 M2529 5 00:50:51
90 1152 JOAO PACIFICO DE ALMEIDA M 59 M5559 12 00:51:02
91 1004 ROBSON DOS SANTOS PAULINO M 39 M3539 11 GPA RUNNERS 00:51:04
92 953 EMANUEL CARVALHO SILVA M 38 M3539 12 EQUIPE CQC - 00:51:26
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
93 ' 1187 MARCO TULIO FRUTUOSO XAVIER M 44 M4044 12 00:51:30
94 1111 ANDREWS STEFANIE DO CARMO M 33 M3034 14 VELOZES E FURIOSOS ~ 00:51:42
95 1185 ANTONIO MAROCA SOARES M 38 M3539 13 00:51:48
96 1115 JOAO GILBERTO FAGUNDES BARRETO M = 45 M4549 18 00:51:48
97 1060 HELBERT PEREIRA DA SILVA M 52 M5054 9 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:52:09
SEPARADAS
98 1231 LUIZ ROBERTO PIRES M 59 M5559 13 00:52:18
99 1184 JONAS BOVOLENTA M 34 M3034 15 00:52:19
100 1118 HELIO DO VAL RODRIGUES LEAO M 44 M4044 13 00:52:28
101 1075 DAVIPEREIRA M 27 M2529 6 PELOTAO 77 00:52:50
SEPARADO
102 951 DIEGO RAFAEL DA SILVA M 40 M4044 14 EQUIPE CQC - 00:52:51
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
103 1228 DANIEL DE BRITTO FARIA M 35 M3539 14 00:52:59
104 1015 RONEI APARECIDO RIBEIRO M 35 M3539 15 LERO LERO RUNNERS =~ 00:53:02
105 1125 PAULO RICARDO SILVA COELHO M 33 M3034 16 00:53:02
106 1215 SERGIO BISMARK RIBEIRO FERREIRA M 29 M2529 7 00:53:02
107 945 BARROS - RICARDO ADAO DEBARROS M 41 M4044 15 EQUIPE CQC - 00:53:33
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
108 1257 ERNANI DE OLIVEIRA DIAS M 44 M4044 16 00:53:44
109 1025 FABRICIO AUGUSTO PAPINI M 32 M3034 17 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:54:01
INDIVIDUAL
110 1061 HUGO ARAUJO M 35 M3539 16 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:54:44
SEPARADAS
111 954 FELIPE JOSE MARCAL NOGUEIRA M 40 M4044 17 EQUIPE CQC - 00:54:56
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
112 1163 LUCAS PINTO DE OLIVEIRA M 36 M3539 17 00:54:57
113 1114 DEMETRIO COELHO DE SOUZA M 46 M4549 19 00:55:07
114 1242 HELIO ALVES DE MELO NETO M 36 M3539 18 00:55:11
115 942 MICHEL WALLACE SOARES SANTOS M 38 M3539 19 CROSS 00:55:19
116 1101 JOAO RODRIGUES XAVIER M 51 M5054 10 RUNNING 00:55:19
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CORRIDA FLIP DAS EQUIPES

9KM MASC
117 1165 DIAN TIARLES VITOR DAS DORES M 23 M2024 3 00:55:43
GOMES
118 1119 WILLIAN RAFAEL LIMA COSTA M 38 M3539 20 00:55:45
119 1041 MAURICIO DA CONCEICAO COSTA M 53 M5054 11 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:55:59
INDIVIDUAL
120 986 ADEMIR OLIVEIRA M 41 M4044 18 FL RUNNERS 00:56:02
121 1012 WELLINGTON VITOR M 0 MO0014 1 LAGOINHA RUNNERS 00:56:09
122 1017 THIAGO BORGES M 37 M3539 21 LIFE RUNNING 00:56:13
123 1042 MICHEL FERNANDES BEZERRA M 40 M4044 19 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:56:19
INDIVIDUAL
124 984 WILLIAM CAPOVILA M 46 M4549 20 EQUIPE CQC - 00:56:34
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
125 977 ROBSON CARLOS DA SILVA M 51 M5054 12 EQUIPE CQC - 00:56:54
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
126 958 GLAUBER MELGACO MOREIRA M 32 M3034 18 EQUIPE CQC - 00:56:57
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
127 1136 DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA M 35 M3539 22 00:57:25
128 1236 DIOGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M4044 20 00:57:39
129 1207 PAULO FERNANDO ANDRADE M 63 M6064 4 00:57:45
130 1089 ALAILSON GERALDO DE ANDRADE M 44 M4044 21 RUN A RACE 00:58:02
INDIVIDUAL
131 1203 FABIO AUGUSTO MOURA M 47 M4549 21 00:58:18
132 912 TIM WELLINGTON PRETO M 48 M4549 22 APAIXONADOS POR 00:58:34
CORRIDAS
133 1024 FABIANO LUIZ MARQUES M 48 M4549 23 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:58:51
INDIVIDUAL
134 1034 FREDERICO AUGUSTO STARLING M 51 M5054 13 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:59:09
CARVALHO INDIVIDUAL
135 1169 LEONARDO BARBOSA COSCARELLI M 39 M3539 23 01:00:23
136 1140 WALDEIR APARECIDO CIPRIANO M 58 M5559 14 01:01:11
137 1141 EULALIO ALVES SILVA NETO M 34 M3034 19 01:01:11
138 1234 LEONARDO DE CASTRO BRANCO M 44 M4044 22 01:03:02
139 969 LUIS FELIPE DA SILVA M 46 MA4549 24 EQUIPE CQC - 01:03:11
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
140 998 ADALICIO. M 0 MO0014 2 FORCE ASSESSORIA 01:04:18
ESPORTIVA
141 1233 RAFAEL MAILLO CAMPOS M 36 M3539 24 01:04:31
142 921 ELVIS M 33 M3034 20 BETIM RUNNERS 01:04:45
143 1148 EMANUEL CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA DIAS M 23 M2024 4 01:04:46
144 1240 JUMAR BRUM ARAUIJO M 49 M4549 25 01:04:48
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CORRIDA FLIP DAS EQUIPES

9KM MASC
145 929 PAULO SILVERIO M 57 M5559 15 BETIM RUNNERS 01:05:36
146 1246 LAMOUNIER - DIMAS WAGNER M 65 M6569 3 01:07:01
147 1154 ALMIR DE OLIVEIRA MELAZO M 68 M6569 4 01:08:05
148 944 ALISSON RODRIGO BRAGA ALVES M 47 M4549 26 EQUIPE CQC - 01:08:26
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
149 1255 CHARLES CASTILHO GOMES M 41 M4044 23 EQUIPE CQC - 01:08:27
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
150 1232 CAIO MARCIO LIMA DOS SANTOS M 44 M4044 24 01:11:26
151 1230 CRISTIANO MILEIB ANTUNES M 45 M4549 27 01:16:22
152 1062 |AGO RODRIGUES ALVES FRAGOSO M 31 M3034 21 MEIAS RENEGADAS 01:23:52
SEPARADAS
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